
SALIENT FEATURES 

•  Robust frame 

• Heavy duty forged tyne

• Heavy duty springs to absorb sudden  impact 

• Superior powder coated paint

CULTIVATOR
SPRING LOADED & RIGID TYPE



SPECIALLY DESIGNED
FOR TOUGHEST

OPERATIONS  

BEST SUITABLE HARD 
SOIL CONDITIONS

SUPERIOR POWDER
COATED PAINT

PREVENT FROM RUST

SPRING LOADED & RIGID TYPE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Cultivators stir and separates the soil, either before planting (to aerate the soil and prepare 
a smooth, loose seedbed) or after the crop has begun growing (to kill weeds—controlled 
disturbance of the topsoil).

HEAVY DUTY FRAME
CHANNEL

HIGH TENSILE 
FASTENERS

HEAVY DUTY TYNE MADE 
OF EN9 MATERIAL

FLEXIBLE DAMPER 
SPRING ASSEMBLY
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SL-CLH9

SL-CLH11

SL-CLH13

SL-CLH15 

SL-CLHHF15

50
(Channel) (Forged)

(Rear)

(Front)

10 WD / 
50 OD / 
28.5 Coil

8(EN-45)

2039

2492

2945

3520

3520

1870

2324

2727

3470

3470

878 1157

290

370

440

490

540

45+

55+

65+

75+

75+

915 1170

915 1170

www.international.sonalika.com


