SONALIKA

CULTIVATOR

SPRING LOADED & RIGID TYPE

SALIENT FEATURES

- Robust frame
- Heavy duty forged tyne
- Heavy duty springs to absorb sudden impact
- Superior powder coated paint



SPRING LOADED & RIGID TYPE

Cultivators stir and separates the soil, either before planting (to aerate the soil and prepare a smooth, loose seedbed) or after the crop has begun growing (to kill weeds—controlled disturbance of the topsoil).

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Series	Model Name	Frame (mm)	Tyne (mm)	Linkage 3 Points (mm)	Spring	Shovel (mm)	Length (mm)	⊮ Width of Cut (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight (Kg. Approx.)	Tractor Power (HP)
		SL-CLH9	100 50 (Channel)	50 25 (Forged)	50 16 (Rear) 65 16 (Front)	10 WD / 50 OD / 28.5 Coil	8(EN-45)	2039	1870	878	1157	290	45+
	Heavy	SL-CLH11						2492	2324			370	55+
l	Se	SL-CLH13						2945	2727			440	65+
	Medium	SL-CLH15						3520	3470	915	1170	490	75+
		SL-CLHHF15						3520	3470	915	1170	540	75+





SPECIALLY DESIGNED
FOR TOUGHEST



BEST SUITABLE HARD SOIL CONDITIONS



SUPERIOR POWDER COATED PAINT PREVENT FROM RUST

SONALIKA

INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91 1882 302220, 302221 Fax: +91 1882 302293 | Email: exports@sonalika.com | URL: www.international.sonalika.com

Auth. Dealer